= e

R O W 0O J o U b w N

Florida Senate - 2023 SENATOR AMENDMENT
Bill No. CS for CS for SB 774

VIR ==

LEGISLATIVE ACTION

Senate . House

Senator Hooper moved the following:
Senate Amendment (with directory and title amendments)
Between lines 187 and 188

insert:

(e) Beginning January 1, 2024, each member of the

Commission on Ethics must comply with the financial disclosure

requirements of s. 8, Art. II of the State Constitution and this

section.

======DIRECTORY CLAUSE AMENDMENT ======

And the directory clause is amended as follows:

Page 1 of 2
4/5/2023 2:32:13 PM 21-03363-23




12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Florida Senate - 2023 SENATOR AMENDMENT
Bill No. CS for CS for SB 774

VIR ==

Delete line 178

and insert:
are reenacted and amended, and paragraphs (d) and (e) are added
to
============== === T I TLE AMENDDMENT ================
And the title is amended as follows:

Delete line 16
and insert:

requiring specified local officers and members of the

Commission on Ethics to file full and

Page 2 of 2

4/5/2023 2:32:13 PM 21-03363-23






