

	LEGISLATIVE ACTION	
Senate		House
	•	
	•	
	•	
	•	
	•	
Senator Hooper moved t	the following:	
Senate Amendment	(with directory and	title amendments)
Between lines 187	1 and 188	
insert:	ana 100	
	nuary 1, 2024, each m	member of the
Commission on Ethics m		
		Constitution and this
section.		
===== D I R E C T O R	RY CLAUSE AM	IENDMENT =====
And the directory clause is amended as follows:		

Page 1 of 2

1

3

4 5



12	Delete line 178	
13	and insert:	
14	are reenacted and amended, and paragraphs (d) and (e) are added	
15	to	
16		
17	========= T I T L E A M E N D M E N T =========	
18	And the title is amended as follows:	
19	Delete line 16	
20	and insert:	
21	requiring specified local officers and members of the	
22	Commission on Ethics to file full and	